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The data provided on this map are prepared for the inventory of real property found within

Chatham County, NC and are compiled from recorded plats, deeds, and other public records Tax Year:
and data. This data is for informational purposes only and should not be substituted Description:

for a true title search, property appraisal, survey, or for zoning verification.

Parcel Number: 84305

TY, NC Map Number:
Owner Name:
Owner Address:
Property Map Owner City:
o Owner State:
Disclaimer: OWner le

9752-15-5722.000

VKB & ASSOCIATES LLC
241 BEAR TREE CREEK
CHAPEL HILL

NC

27517

2015

PARCEL C

Deed Book:

Deed Page:

Plat Book::

Plat Page:

Deed Acres:
Physical Address:
Improvement Value:
Land Value:

Fire District:
Township Code:

1638

0342

2006

0306

2.88

US 15501 N
0

476761

501 One Inch = 200 Feet




